TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Mercedes 188HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
WDAPF4CC1H9742900

SERIAL NUMBER
24TW0112913180391

PRODUCT
1824 TW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
24TW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2018

ORDER REFERENCE
112913

Phone (205) 487-4710
Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594

www_tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE 129,998.25

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Birchwood Full Body Paint
Mercedes 188HP

Chestnut Cabinets

Sandstone Interior

2 Door Refer w/ Pantry

(1) 13,500 A/C (Rear)
Automotive Windshield Shade
Bedroom TV

In Dash Navigational System
Exterior LCD TV

Overhead Bunk

Power Rear Stabilizers
Toscana Crema Leatherette
Lthrette Sofa Trifold HideABed

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
810.00
371.25
877.50
742.50
0.00
918.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 133,717.50



