Phone (205) 487-4710 Fax (205) 487-0444 625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Mercedes 188HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO WDAPF4CC1H9742900

SERIAL NUMBER 24TW0112913180391

PRODUCT 18 24 TW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
24TW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2018

ORDER REFERENCE 112913 **BASE PRICE** 129,998.25

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Birchwood Full Body Paint	0.00
Mercedes 188HP	0.00
Chestnut Cabinets	0.00
Sandstone Interior	0.00
2 Door Refer w/ Pantry	0.00
(1) 13,500 A/C (Rear)	0.00
Automotive Windshield Shade	810.00
Bedroom TV	371.25
In Dash Navigational System	877.50
Exterior LCD TV	742.50
Overhead Bunk	0.00
Power Rear Stabilizers	918.00
Toscana Crema Leatherette	0.00
Lthrette Sofa Trifold HideABed	0.00
	0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 133,717.50